
Sunday Jan. 22, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile NM

Monday Jan. 23, 2017 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 169

Puerto Williams/Chile (technical stop) 91

Tuesday Jan. 24, 2017 Cape Horn/Chile 281

Wednesday Jan. 25, 2017 At Sea

Thursday Jan. 26, 2017 Half Moon Island 482

Friday Jan. 27, 2017 Whalers Bay/Deception Island 37

Saturday Jan. 28, 2017 Neko Harbour 137,8

Sunday Jan. 29, 2017 Danco Island 51,9

Monday Jan. 30, 2017 Damoy Point 65,4

Port Lockroy cruising 1,2

Tuesday Jan. 31, 2017 Wihelmina Bay 58,9

Wednesday Feb. 01, 2017 At Sea

Thursday Feb. 02, 2017 Puerto Williams/Chile 627,4

Friday Feb. 03, 2017 Tucker Islands 279

Saturday Feb. 04, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile 61

2343

January 22 - February 04, 2017

TOTAL DISTANCE (NM)

Adventure from Cape Horn to the 

Penguins of Antarctica


